
PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 102127619

Data publicarii	28.08.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.786,24 RON - 1.786,24 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PVC BUC 200 0.84 168.00 31.92 2 FOLIE PROTECTIE GROASA BUC 200 0.84 168.00 31.92 3 CAPSE MARI BUC 10 2.53 25.30 4.81 4 MARKER TABLA MAGNETICA BUC 144 4.21 606.24 115.19 5 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 30 23.53 705.90 134.12 6 BURETE TABLA MAGNETICA BUC 24 4.21 101.04 19.20 7 FOLIE PROTECTIE BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.23
